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ANSI 300
Y-STRAINER

Variants:

Other dimensions/materials on request

Max working-
pressure, Mpa Weight

Kg	 -29 to 38	
	 oC	

No	 Part	 Material

	 DN	 ince	 d	 Hcd	 n	 L	 D

	 1	 Body	 ASTM A351 - CF8M
	 2	 Cover	 ASTM A351 - CF8M
	 3	 Gasket	 PTFE
	 4	 Screen	 AISI 316
	 5	 Bolt	 AISI 304
	 6	 Plug	 ASTM A351 - CF8M
	 7	 	
	 8	 	
	 9	 	
	 10	 	

	 50	 2”	 20	 127	 8	 267	 165	 1,96		
	 80	 3”	 23	 168	 8	 318	 210	 1,96		
	 100	 4”	 23	 200	 8	 356	 229	 1,96		
	 150	 6”	 23	 270	 12	 445	 318	 1,96	 	
	 200	 8”	 23	 330	 12	 559	 381	 1,96		
	 250	 10”	 32	 387	 16	 622	 445	 1,96		
	 300	 12” 	 35	 450	 16	 711	 520	 1,96	 	
	 350	 14” 	 35	 514	 20	 838	 584	 1,96	 	
	 400	 16” 	 38	 571	 20	 864	 648	 1,96	 	


